Stadt K6In | Sommer 2021
TC Grun-Weil3 Koénigsforst (2109)
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Anlage
An der Rather Burg 2, 51107 Kdln
G 0221-862249 vorsitz@tckoenigsforst.de

Sportwart/in

Bokmann, Sebastian
T 01749620360 sebastian.boekmann@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 26.04.2024 12:04 | Seite 1

Herren | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Max Lehmann

m 01756198622; max889lehmann@gmail.com
Herren Il | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Matthias Lehmann; T 02218906450
ytflehmann.matt@googlemail.com
Herren Il | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Sebastian Békmann

m 01749620360; sebastian.noekmann@web.de
Herren IV | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Pascal Rogels

m 01734152127; pascalroegels321@gmail.com

Ra.

1
2

w

Name (Nat.)

Doria, Luciano Alberto (ARG*)
Andres, Mark-Flavius

Pasic, Miran

Lehmann, Max

Villarruel, Santiago (ARG¥)
Raupuk, Maksymilian
Kipper, Louis

van der Heijden, Robin (NED N)
Barrett, Henry Malloy (USA*)
Bedard, Pierre-Olivier
Wirths, Aaron Owen

Hess, Marc

Niepenberg, Jorg

Schréter, Jan

Lehmann, Matthias
Velthuysen, Oliver

Fischer, Timo

Bokmann, Sebastian

Kuhl, Philipp

Brix, Jan

Wieber, Henri

Bundgens, David Ben

ID-Nr.

19357531
19201228
19254838
19405895
19661313
19863049
19802735
19762899
19661672
19863526
19300146
19251781
18201767
19604263
19505414
17102038
10302926
19151734
19852429
19902876
10352868
19309669

LK
LK2,1
LK2,1
LK2,1
LK3,1
LK4,1
LK4,1
LK4,1
LK5,1
LK5,1
LK6,1
LK6,1
LK6,1
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,1
LK8,1
LK8,6
LK9,1
LK10,1
LK10,1
LK10,9
LK11,1

DR

Ra.

21
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26
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28
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34
35
36
37
38

38dCullimore, Keaton Curtis (USA¥)

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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52
53
54

/

Name (Nat.)
Mersch, Joaquin
Glaser, Till
Schachten, Philipp
Papalia, Luca
Jaspers, Paul
Rogels, Pascal

van Kessel, Janne Jasper
Babayev, Michael
Leidig, Benjamin
Turr, Jasper
Glockner, Christian
Kélschbach, Florian
Stipp, Carlos
Kramer, Nikolas
Hahne, Tobias
Ebeling, Jakob
Leidig, Sebastian
Kramer, Florian

Calvo, Fermin Barcel6 (ESP N)
Cronje, Axel Martin (SWE N)
Garini, Giacomo

von Oertzen, Arwed
Brucker, Maurice

Wessel, Tim

Schneider, Nick

Terhoeven, Christian
Hedge, Adrian

Miinz, Felix

Dahlbender, Philipp
Kélschbach, Carl Louis
Schindler, Dominik
Eschmann, Eike

Khalili, Massoud

Varenau, Frederik

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10253243 LK12,3
10252427 LK12,4
18502729 LK13,0
10107272 LK13,0
10153757 LK14,4
19354496 LK14,7
10556983 LK15,7
19954624 LK17,1
18703905 LK17,1
10302967 LK17,8
18703847 LK18,1
10459851 LK18,1
10360884 LK18,2
10553454 LK18,4
18404185 LK18,6
10252961 LK18,9
18804414 LK19,1
10107232 LK19,1
19458633 LK23,1
19763336 LK23,1
19661492 LK23,1
19762735 LK23,1
10556694 -
10004391 LK21,1
18402830 LK21,1
10459849 LK21,1
10357923 LK22,0
19762815 LK22,1
19510607 LK22,1
19603931 LK23,1
10459850 LK23,1
19604241 LK23,1
18502647 LK23,1
19256372 -
19155578 -

g GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

55 Khalili, Said

56 Mondinalli, Marcel

57 Guldenpfennig, Torben
58 Scholz, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
18453418 -
19075027 LK23,1
19406903 LK23,1
19107508 LK23,1
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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